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HauMeHoOBaHue

Cyn monounsrif PHCOBEBIN C
Maciom,

X7e6 ¢ Maciom
Kakao HamuTox

| Bec

CEIOONIG0T - T
120720 *

CBeKoJIBHHK Ha K/6 co 180\200
CMETaHO

Kamycra Tymenas

KOTJIeTa MsicHas

KyKypysa KoHCepBUpoBanHas
XJeb
KHCENb
TBOPOXKHAs 3ameKkanka
Yaif crnagkumii

Xje6

¢pyxr

200/250
70\80
40\60
40/50
180\200
200/250
180/200
40/50
100/100

TTOJITHUK




